
Bristol City Council Lord Mayor’s Diary 
for weeks beginning 23 May 2022  

Please note that the Lord Mayor’s diary is subject to change at short notice. 
 
Monday 23 May  
 
No engagements 

 
Tuesday 24 May 
 

• The Bristol Ensemble Preludes Project  
• LM Chapel Service (Annual Council)  
• Extraordinary Full Council  
• Full Council AGM 

 
 

Wednesday 25 May 
 
No engagements 

 
Thursday 26 May 
 
No engagements 

 
Friday 27 May 
 

• Green Intercity Postal Service (Part 1) 
 
Saturday 28 May 
 

• Commemoration Day for Clifton College 
• Deputy Lord Mayor - Election of Mayor & Honorary Freeman 

Ceremony 
 
Sunday 29 May  
 

• Hodgkin House - Platinum Jubilee Fete 
 

Monday 30 May 
 
No engagements 
 
Tuesday 31 May 
 

• Blue Plaque Unveiling – Philosophical Institute for the Sciences 
and Arts & Bristol’s First Museum 
 



Wednesday 1 June 
 

• Gypsy Roma Traveller Flag Raise 
• Green Intercity Postal Service (Part 2) 

 
Thursday 2 June 
 

• B1904A Exhibition Opening 
• Jubilee Beacon Lighting 

 
Friday 3 June 
 

• Brandon House BBQ 
 

Saturday 4 June 
 
No engagements 
 
Sunday 5 June 
 

• Rush Sunday Annual Civic Service 
• Big Platinum Jubilee Big Lunch 
• Clifton Jubilee Street Party 
• Platinum Jubilee Evensong 
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